
PATHE NEWS 58/15 

DOG SHOW IN NEW YORK CITY 

ZERO IN GATE TITEE ENDS AT 50 CAMERA NEWS OF THE DAY 
PtMe. C/JLAI v 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 s.v. 

2 S.V. 

S.V. 

c.u.  

S.V. 

c.u.  

G.¥. 

8 S.V. 

9 S.V. 

10 G.V, 

11 S.V. 

12 C.U. 

13 S.V. 

14 S.V. 

15 S.V. 

CROWDS IN MADISON SQUARE GARDEN ASSEMBLED FOR THE DOG SHOW 54 

SMALL GIRL BRUSHING UP TWO DOGS 

WOMAN WITH GREAT DANE 

HEAD OF GREAT DANE 

DALMATION 

HEAD OF BULLDOG 

CONTESTANTS PARADING DOGS AROUND ARENA FOR JUDGING 

DITTO 

PEOPLE WATCHING 

DOGS BEING JUDGED IN ARENA 

DITTO 

THREE WOMEN IN CROWD WATCHING 

DOGS BEING PARADED AROUND ARENA INCLUDING A POODLE 

PEOPLE WATCHING 

58 

63 

67 

73 

76 

81 

86 

89_ 

94 

98 

101 

107 

10 

THE BEST DOG IN THE SHOW, A WHITE POODLE "GHABIQW CHfiMPiort 
PUTTENCOVE PROMISE" 114 

16 S.V. TROPHIES BEING AWARDED TO THE POODLE 

tt? 
17 C.U. SIDE VIEW OF THE WHITE PEOPLE 

119 

126 

3>o*r /-'/ / 

TOTAL EBtaTH WITH TITLE 81 ft 


