PATHE NEWS 58/15

DOG SHOW IN NEW YORK CITY

ZE	RO IN	GATE TITEE ENDS AT 50 CAMERA NEWS OF THE	DAY
1	s.v.	CROWDS IN MADISON SQUARE GARDEN ASSEMBLED FOR THE DOG SHOW	54
2	s.v.	SMALL GIRL BRUSHING UP TWO DOGS	58
3	s.v.	WOMAN WITH GREAT DANE	63
4	C.U.	HEAD OF GREAT DANE	67
5	s.v.	DALMATION	73
6	C.U.	HEAD OF BULLDAG	76
7	G.W.	CONTESTANTS PARADING DOGS AROUND ARENA FOR JUDGING	81
8	s.v.	DITTO	86
9	s.v.	PEOPLE WATCHING	89
10	G.V.	DOGS BEING JUDGED IN ARENA	94
11	s.v.	DITTO	98
12	C.U.	THREE WOMEN IN CROWD WATCHING	101
13	s.v.	DOGS BEING PARADED AROUND ARENA INCLUDING A POODLE	107
14	s.v.	PEOPLE WATCHING	110
15	s.v.	DIVINITION OF ALL PARTY OF ALL	114
16	s.v.	TROPHIES BEING AWARDED TO THE POODLE	119
€ ₹		SIDE VIEW OF THE WHITE PEOPLE	126

NEW YOLK hol Animal Show Lot Dogs 1-17.

TOTAL EENGTH WITH TITLE 81 ft

ORIG .